V4
1510-
Paper / Other
Label(安規/認證)
Notes:
1.供應商:
2.被貼物材質: 隔離罩
3.Size: 21*53.4mm(0.5R*4)
4.印刷: 黑色印刷
5.廠商折好進料請整數(10或20pcs)為一大張
V1
V2
New 2015/11/16
尺寸調整 2015/12/01
V3 移除UAE logo, add  ISRAEL 2016/02/19
PART NO.
DRAFTER
PART NAME
MODEL NO. MATERIAL 材質
代號
V4 CNC ID變更 2016/04/2
Product UnitLinda Wu
WLU5000-D101(RoHS) 50#白色特多龍
(亮面)+3M7533
金利寶DTFW50J+
3M7533
3mm 5mm
3mm
1mm
5mm
0466-14-7631
(01)07898914047173
4.1mm 2.3mm 2.3mm
1mm
1mm
1mm
4.3mm
5.1mm
1.35mm
6mm
12mm
TA-2016/XXX
2016.04.22
CCAI14LP0040XX
204-3300XX
EPSON     2172190-XX
Model: WLU5000-D101(RoHS)
Wireless LAN Module
SEIKO EPSON CORPORATION
ASKEY COMPUTER CORP.
FCC ID: BKMAE-WLU5000
IC: 1052D-WLU5000
CNC ID: XX-99999
Rating 5V      500mA Made in China
ICT
D
O
N
G
 N
A
M
 T
R
A
D
IN
G
 C
O
.,
LT
D
.
B
00
41
20
14
Type Accepted
No.: ESD-14083XXC
NTC
MSIP-CRI-EKL-ER-WLU5000
해당 무선설비는 운용 중 전파혼신 가능성이 있음
IFETEL No. RCPEPWL14-01XX
(01)07898914047173
0466-14-XXXX
TA-2016/XXX
CNC ID: XX-99999 ArialCentury Gothic Bold
上膠處3M7533
21*6mm
齒刀線53.4mm
17.6mm
17.8mm
18mm
上膠處3M7533
21*18mm
1mm
CMIIT ID:XXXXXXXXXX
中国制造
5.8GHz/5.1GHz/2.4GHz 无线局域网模块
21mm
100%
21mm
Numéro d’agrément :MR 6823 ANRT 2016
Date d’agrément :XX/12/2016
AGREE PAR L’ANRT MAROC